
Fr, 20.04.07 - Fr, 27.04.07

Koulutie 8
Liisa Hyvärinen
Pyhäjoen lukio/ High School

Association Genevoise des A.J. * Rue Rothshild 30 * 1202

FIN-86100 Pyhäjoki
FINLANDE

Ladies and Gentlemen

Genève, 04.03.07

10992/0407/001Registration No.:  Guest accommodation contract

Stay:

Yours sincerely,

We enclose the guest accommodation contract for your attention. We would ask you to please enter the
missing information and return one copy to us, duly signed, within ten days.

We are delighted that you have chosen to stay at the .

__________

Persons

24

Leader (m) Leader (w)Female

10 9 3 2

Driver

___

Male

Number of vegetarians: ____

10992/0407/001Registration No.:  Guest accommodation contract

Arrival Departure Nights

20.04.07 27.04.07 7

_____ _____

If meals have been ordered: First meal:

Age: _________

Date Number Description Price incl. VAT Total

28.00
30.00
30.00

2
8

11

Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower

20.04.07
20.04.07
20.04.07

56.00
240.00
330.00

Arrival time: Departure time:

Our bankers: Banque Cantonale de Genève, Clearing No. 788, Kto: H. 775.25.75



40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00

3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1

3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement

20.04.07
20.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07

120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00

       5 460.00CHFEstimated grand total:

Our bankers: Banque Cantonale de Genève, Clearing No. 788, Kto: H. 775.25.75



       1 800.0020.03.07Payment in advance no 1 by: CHF

The reservation is binding with this contract.

Koulutie 8
Liisa Hyvärinen
Pyhäjoen lukio/ High School

FIN-86100 Pyhäjoki
FINLANDE

Auberge de Jeunesse Genève
Rue Rothshild 30
1202 Genève

04.03.07

Signature: _______________________

Guest:Host:

Date: Date: __________

Signature: _______________________

Special agreements / observations:

We recommend that you take out insurance against cancellatoin. The premium is 3% of the package price. We enclose the 
insurance policy with a separate paying-in slip.

The prices apply for Youth Hostel Association members. YHA membership cards can be obtained at any youth hostel or from your
national association. Non-members pay a surcharge of  (individual travellers) or  (families) per night.

We reserve the right to amend prices.

Please complete the copy of this contract and return it to the youth hostel, duly signed, within ten days. This contract is legally 
binding on both parties. The place of jurisdiction is at the head office of the Swiss Youth Hostels.

Cancellation or contract change must be made by registered letter. Cancellation charges (incl. no-show or early departure):

The therms also apply proportionally in the event of a reduction in the number of participants or the duration of stay.
   

A group leader's membership card costing CHF 55.- is obligatory for groups. We are able to issue an international membership
(CHF 120.-) for groups from abroad. 

The "Lodging Supplement" is a for the room for the two female leaders. Which is a 4-bedded room but is counted as a double room.

(2*28 + 34 = CHF 90.- Double room rate)

Our bankers: Banque Cantonale de Genève, Clearing No. 788, Kto: H. 775.25.75



__________

Persons

24

Leader (m) Leader (w)Female

10 9 3 2

Driver

___

Male

Number of vegetarians: ____

10992/0407/001Registration No.:  Guest accommodation contract

Arrival Departure Nights

20.04.07 27.04.07 7

_____ _____

If meals have been ordered: First meal:

Age: _________

Date Number Description Price incl. VAT Total

28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
28.00
30.00
30.00
40.00
34.00

2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1
2
8

11
3
1

Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement
Bed in Multi-bedded Room
Quad Room
6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower
3 Bedded Room
Lodging Supplement

20.04.07
20.04.07
20.04.07
20.04.07
20.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
21.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
22.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
23.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
24.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
25.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07
26.04.07

56.00
240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00
56.00

240.00
330.00
120.00
34.00

       5 460.00CHFEstimated grand total:

Arrival time: Departure time:

Our bankers: Banque Cantonale de Genève, Clearing No. 788, Kto: H. 775.25.75



Koulutie 8
Liisa Hyvärinen
Pyhäjoen lukio/ High SchoolAuberge de Jeunesse Genève

Rue Rothshild 30
1202 Genève

04.03.07

Signature: _______________________

Guest:Host:

Date: __________

Signature: _______________________

FIN-86100 Pyhäjoki
FINLANDE

Date:

Special agreements / observations:

We recommend that you take out insurance against cancellatoin. The premium is 3% of the package price. We enclose the 
insurance policy with a separate paying-in slip.

The prices apply for Youth Hostel Association members. YHA membership cards can be obtained at any youth hostel or from your
national association. Non-members pay a surcharge of  (individual travellers) or  (families) per night.

We reserve the right to amend prices.

Please complete the copy of this contract and return it to the youth hostel, duly signed, within ten days. This contract is legally 
binding on both parties. The place of jurisdiction is at the head office of the Swiss Youth Hostels.  

Cancellation or contract change must be made by registered letter. Cancellation charges (incl. no-show or early departure):

The therms also apply proportionally in the event of a reduction in the number of participants or the duration of stay.
    

A group leader's membership card costing CHF 55.- is obligatory for groups. We are able to issue an international membership
(CHF 120.-) for groups from abroad.

       1 800.0020.03.07Payment in advance no 1 by: CHF

The reservation is binding with this contract.

The "Lodging Supplement" is a for the room for the two female leaders. Which is a 4-bedded room but is counted as a double room.

(2*28 + 34 = CHF 90.- Double room rate)

Our bankers: Banque Cantonale de Genève, Clearing No. 788, Kto: H. 775.25.75


