Association Genevoise des A.J. \* Rue Rothshild 30 \* 1202

Pyhäjoen lukio/ High School Liisa Hyvärinen Koulutie 8 FIN-86100 Pyhäjoki FINLANDE

# **Guest accommodation contract**

Registration No.: 10992/0407/001

Stay: Fr, 20.04.07 - Fr, 27.04.07

Genève, 04.03.07

Ladies and Gentlemen

We are delighted that you have chosen to stay at the .

We enclose the guest accommodation contract for your attention. We would ask you to please enter the missing information and return one copy to us, duly signed, within ten days.

Yours sincerely,

# **Guest accommodation contract**

Registration No.: 10992/0407/001

Arrival	<u>Departu</u>	re <u>Nights</u>	Persons	Male	Female Lea	ader (m) Lead	der (w)	Driver
20.04.07	27.04.07	<b>'</b> 7	24	10	9	3	2	
Arrival time: Departure time: Age:								
If meals have been ordered: First meal: Nur						Number of v	vegetaria	ans:
Date	Number	Description	l		Price incl. VA	Т		Total
20.04.07	2	Bed in Multi-	bedded Room		28.0	0		56.00
20.04.07	8	Quad Room			30.0	0		240.00
20.04.07	11	6 Bedded R	oom with WC/S	Shower	30.0	0		330.00

Our bankers: Banque Cantonale de Genève, Clearing No. 788, Kto: H. 775.25.75

20.04.07	3	3 Bedded Room	40.00	120.00
20.04.07	1	Lodging Supplement	34.00	34.00
21.04.07	2	Bed in Multi-bedded Room	28.00	56.00
21.04.07	8	Quad Room	30.00	240.00
21.04.07	11	6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower	30.00	330.00
21.04.07	3	3 Bedded Room	40.00	120.00
21.04.07	1	Lodging Supplement	34.00	34.00
22.04.07	2	Bed in Multi-bedded Room	28.00	56.00
22.04.07	8	Quad Room	30.00	240.00
22.04.07	11	6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower	30.00	330.00
22.04.07	3	3 Bedded Room	40.00	120.00
22.04.07	1	Lodging Supplement	34.00	34.00
23.04.07	2	Bed in Multi-bedded Room	28.00	56.00
23.04.07	8	Quad Room	30.00	240.00
23.04.07	11	6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower	30.00	330.00
23.04.07	3	3 Bedded Room	40.00	120.00
23.04.07	1	Lodging Supplement	34.00	34.00
24.04.07	2	Bed in Multi-bedded Room	28.00	56.00
24.04.07	8	Quad Room	30.00	240.00
24.04.07	11	6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower	30.00	330.00
24.04.07	3	3 Bedded Room	40.00	120.00
24.04.07	1	Lodging Supplement	34.00	34.00
25.04.07	2	Bed in Multi-bedded Room	28.00	56.00
25.04.07	8	Quad Room	30.00	240.00
25.04.07	11	6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower	30.00	330.00
25.04.07	3	3 Bedded Room	40.00	120.00
25.04.07	1	Lodging Supplement	34.00	34.00
26.04.07	2	Bed in Multi-bedded Room	28.00	56.00
26.04.07	8	Quad Room	30.00	240.00
26.04.07	11	6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower	30.00	330.00
26.04.07	3	3 Bedded Room	40.00	120.00
26.04.07	1	Lodging Supplement	34.00	34.00
Estimated grand total:			CI	HF 5 460.00

## Payment in advance no 1 by: 20.03.07

### CHF 1 800.00

### The reservation is binding with this contract.

#### Special agreements / observations:

The "Lodging Supplement" is a for the room for the two female leaders. Which is a 4-bedded room but is counted as a double room.  $(2^{2}28 + 34 = CHF 90.- Double room rate)$ 

We recommend that you take out insurance against cancellatoin. The premium is 3% of the package price. We enclose the insurance policy with a separate paying-in slip.

The prices apply for Youth Hostel Association members. YHA membership cards can be obtained at any youth hostel or from your national association. Non-members pay a surcharge of (individual travellers) or (families) per night.

A group leader's membership card costing CHF 55.- is obligatory for groups. We are able to issue an international membership (CHF 120.-) for groups from abroad.

We reserve the right to amend prices.

Please complete the copy of this contract and return it to the youth hostel, duly signed, within ten days. This contract is legally binding on both parties. The place of jurisdiction is at the head office of the Swiss Youth Hostels.

Cancellation or contract change must be made by registered letter. Cancellation charges (incl. no-show or early departure):

The therms also apply proportionally in the event of a reduction in the number of participants or the duration of stay.

Host:	Auberge de Jeunesse Genève Rue Rothshild 30 1202 Genève	Guest:	Pyhäjoen lukio/ High School Liisa Hyvärinen Koulutie 8 FIN-86100 Pyhäjoki FINLANDE
	Date: 04.03.07		Date:
	Signature:		Signature:

# **Guest accommodation contract**

Number of vegetarians:

<u>Arrival</u>	<u>Departure</u>	<u>Nights</u>	Persons	Male	Female Le	eader (m)	Leader (w)	<u>Driver</u>
20.04.07	27.04.07	7	24	10	9	3	2	
Arrival tim	e:	Departu	ure time:			Age: _		

If meals have been ordered: First meal:

Number Description Price incl. VAT Total Date 20.04.07 2 Bed in Multi-bedded Room 28.00 56.00 20.04.07 8 Quad Room 30.00 240.00 6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower 20.04.07 11 30.00 330.00 20.04.07 3 3 Bedded Room 40.00 120.00 20.04.07 1 Lodging Supplement 34.00 34.00 21.04.07 2 Bed in Multi-bedded Room 28.00 56.00 21.04.07 8 Quad Room 30.00 240.00 6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower 21.04.07 11 30.00 330.00 3 Bedded Room 21.04.07 3 40.00 120.00 21.04.07 1 Lodging Supplement 34.00 34.00 Bed in Multi-bedded Room 22.04.07 2 28.00 56.00 22.04.07 8 Quad Room 30.00 240.00 6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower 22.04.07 11 30.00 330.00 22.04.07 3 3 Bedded Room 40.00 120.00 22.04.07 1 Lodging Supplement 34.00 34.00 23.04.07 2 Bed in Multi-bedded Room 28.00 56.00 23.04.07 8 Quad Room 30.00 240.00 23.04.07 11 6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower 30.00 330.00 23.04.07 3 3 Bedded Room 40.00 120.00 23.04.07 1 Lodging Supplement 34.00 34.00 24.04.07 2 Bed in Multi-bedded Room 28.00 56.00 8 24.04.07 Quad Room 30.00 240.00 6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower 24.04.07 11 30.00 330.00 3 Bedded Room 24.04.07 3 40.00 120.00 24.04.07 1 Lodging Supplement 34.00 34.00 25.04.07 2 Bed in Multi-bedded Room 28.00 56.00 25.04.07 8 Quad Room 30.00 240.00 6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower 25.04.07 11 30.00 330.00 25.04.07 3 3 Bedded Room 40.00 120.00 25.04.07 1 Lodging Supplement 34.00 34.00 26.04.07 2 Bed in Multi-bedded Room 28.00 56.00 8 Quad Room 26.04.07 30.00 240.00 6 Bedded Room with WC/Shower 26.04.07 11 30.00 330.00 26.04.07 3 3 Bedded Room 40.00 120.00 26.04.07 34.00 1 Lodging Supplement 34.00 CHF 5 460.00 Estimated grand total:

#### Our bankers: Banque Cantonale de Genève, Clearing No. 788, Kto: H. 775.25.75

# Payment in advance no 1 by: 20.03.07

### CHF 1 800.00

### The reservation is binding with this contract.

### Special agreements / observations:

The "Lodging Supplement" is a for the room for the two female leaders. Which is a 4-bedded room but is counted as a double room.  $(2^{2}28 + 34 = CHF 90.- Double room rate)$ 

We recommend that you take out insurance against cancellatoin. The premium is 3% of the package price. We enclose the insurance policy with a separate paying-in slip.

The prices apply for Youth Hostel Association members. YHA membership cards can be obtained at any youth hostel or from your national association. Non-members pay a surcharge of (individual travellers) or (families) per night.

A group leader's membership card costing CHF 55.- is obligatory for groups. We are able to issue an international membership (CHF 120.-) for groups from abroad.

We reserve the right to amend prices.

Please complete the copy of this contract and return it to the youth hostel, duly signed, within ten days. This contract is legally binding on both parties. The place of jurisdiction is at the head office of the Swiss Youth Hostels.

Cancellation or contract change must be made by registered letter. Cancellation charges (incl. no-show or early departure):

The therms also apply proportionally in the event of a reduction in the number of participants or the duration of stay.

Host:	Auberge de Jeunesse Genève	Guest:	Pyhäjoen lukio/ High School
	Rue Rothshild 30		Liisa Hyvärinen
	1202 Genève		Koulutie 8
			FIN-86100 Pyhäjoki
			FINLANDE
	Date: 04.03.07		Date:
	Signature:		Signature: